Beschreibung

Artikelnummer
Marke
Bezeichnung
Inhalt

Original Karton
EAN-Code
EAN-Code Karton
Herkunft

HAECKY

SEIT 19168

e

|
e ANINES

/ Mostarda di frutta §

Senffriichte o Fruits

/4

1263

Sandro Vanini
Mostarda di Frutta
270 G

8 ST

76402722
7610188330009
Schweiz

¢

Haecky Import AG
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